
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 1 Aerodynamic 151 days Sun 10/7/18 Fri 5/3/19 99%

2 1.1 High Altitude Balloon Test 80 days Mon 1/14/19 Fri 5/3/19 99%

3 1.1.1 Fanfold Assembly and Testing 60 days Mon 1/14/19 Fri 4/5/19 100%
4 1.1.2 Flex Sensors 55 days Mon 1/14/19 Fri 3/29/19 100%
5 1.1.3 Locking Mechanism 75 days Mon 1/14/19 Fri 4/26/19 100%
6 1.1.4 Testing Unit Assembly 5 days Thu 2/14/19 Wed 2/20/19 100%
7 1.1.5 Unit Operational Testing 2 days Mon 2/18/19 Tue 2/19/19 80%
8 1.1.6 Unit Delivery Date 1 day Fri 5/3/19 Fri 5/3/19 0%

9 2 Heat Transfer 155 days Sun 9/23/18 Thu 4/25/19 81%

10 2.1 Research Insulation Methods 4 wks Sun 9/23/18 Thu 10/18/18 100%

11 2.2 Thermal Analysis 27 wks Fri 10/19/18 Thu 4/25/19 96%

12 2.2.1 1D Analysis 31 days Fri 10/19/18 Fri 11/30/18 100%

13 2.2.2 COMSOL Analysis 4 wks Fri 3/29/19 Thu 4/25/19 90%

14 2.3 Testing 115 days Fri 11/16/18 Thu 4/25/19 70%

15 2.3.1 Thermal Insulation Testing 5 wks Fri 11/16/18 Thu 12/20/18 100%

16 2.3.2 Thermal Coating Testing 5 wks Fri 3/1/19 Thu 4/4/19 0%

17 2.3.3 Heating Model 10 wks Sun 1/6/19 Thu 3/14/19 90%

18 3 Electrical 143 days Sun 9/16/18 Tue 4/2/19 74%
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19 3.1 ThermoElectric Research 23.2 wks Sun 9/16/18 Fri 2/22/19 70%

20 3.2 Payload 58 days Sun 1/13/19 Tue 4/2/19 80%

21 3.2.1 High Altitude Balloon Test Code 18 days Wed 2/6/19 Fri 3/1/19 100%

22 3.2.2 Updating of Arduino Code 8.2 wks Sun 1/13/19 Fri 3/8/19 60%

23 3.2.3 Design Payload Layout 1.2 wks Mon 2/25/19 Mon 3/4/19 100%

24 3.2.4 Test operation 15 days Wed 3/13/19 Tue 4/2/19 100%

25 4 Outreach 160 days Sun 9/16/18 Thu 4/25/19 95%

26 4.1 Create Teaching instructions 14 wks Sun 9/16/18 Thu 12/20/18 100%

27 4.2 X‐Chip 5 wks Sun 9/16/18 Thu 10/18/18 100%

28 4.3 Phase 1A Documentation 6 wks Sun 9/30/18 Thu 11/8/18 100%

29 4.4 Dashboard User Guide 10 days Mon 2/4/19 Fri 2/15/19 100%
30 4.5 Low Altitude Balloon Test 80 days Fri 11/9/18 Thu 2/28/19 100%
31 4.5.1 FlatSat Experiment 12 wks Fri 11/9/18 Thu 1/31/19 100%

32 4.5.2 Design Low Altitude Balloon Test 3 wks Sun 1/6/19 Thu 1/24/19 100%

33 4.5.3 Balloon Experiment 5 wks Fri 1/25/19 Thu 2/28/19 100%

34 4.6 Data Analysis Tools 25.2 wks Thu 11/1/18 Thu 4/25/19 80%

35 4.7 Elementry School Experiments 54 days Mon 2/11/19 Thu 4/25/19 100%
36 4.8 Website 59 days Mon 2/4/19 Thu 4/25/19 100%
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